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 15 25924 DELHI  4District 321A1  3  2  19 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 13 25934 DELHI DELHI GREATER  6District 321A1  9  12  19 0  0  0 6  6  0  0

 22 25940 FARIDABAD  8District 321A1  8  10  30 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 8 25952 SHAHDARA  7District 321A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 31828 REWARI  7District 321A1  14  21  48 0  0  0 7  14  0  0

 46 31903 PALWAL  0District 321A1  2  2  46 0  0  0 0  2  0  0

 35 32489 DELHI DEFENCE COLONY  5District 321A1  2  2  40 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 38 34058 FARIDABAD OLD  12District 321A1  11  11  50 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 15 39092 DELHI CAPITAL  16District 321A1  9  10  31 0  0  0 7  3  0  0

 28 39467 DELHI VIVEK VIHAR  17District 321A1  17  17  45 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 44 40690 FARIDABAD CENTRAL  36District 321A1  32  35  80 0  0  0 32  3  0  0

 68 41235 GURGAON CITY  0District 321A1  0  0  68 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 41584 DELHI METROPOLITAN  4District 321A1  4  4  13 0  0  0 2  2  0  0

 34 48036 DELHI NOIDA  0District 321A1  0  0  34 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 48686 FARIDABAD GREATER  7District 321A1  4  4  27 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 18 49333 DELHI PREET VIHAR  4District 321A1  4  4  22 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 3 51581 DELHI MONARCH  3District 321A1  3  3  6 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 25 51972 FARIDABAD LAKE CITY  16District 321A1  4  8  41 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 1 54136 DELHI SATHYA  17District 321A1  2  3  18 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 109 54251 NEW DELHI ALAKNANDA  23District 321A1  19  21  132 0  0  0 18  3  0  0

 41 55375 SOHNA TOWN  1District 321A1  0  0  42 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 58747 FARIDABAD CITY  0District 321A1  5  5  22 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 10 58927 DELHI MELVIN JONES  3District 321A1  3  3  13 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 3 61116 DELHI AISHWARYA  0District 321A1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 34 61966 NEW DELHI BENGALI MARKET  21District 321A1  12  23  55 0  0  0 16  7  0  0

 16 62051 DELHI DARPAN  10District 321A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 66529 FARIDABAD EVERSHINE  3District 321A1  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 67592 DELHI PRERNA  13District 321A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 14 67593 DELHI PRAYAS  12District 321A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 84010 FARIDABAD MAITREE  7District 321A1  6  9  15 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 14 84164 DELHI VISION  10District 321A1  10  11  24 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 11 99095 DELHI DILSHAD GARDEN  15District 321A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 99097 DELHI AKASH  13District 321A1  6  16  26 0  0  0 11  5  0  0

 24 99099 FARIDABAD HAMDARD  21District 321A1  17  18  45 0  0  0 17  1  0  0

 25 120766 Delhi Veg  5District 321A1  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 124237 Faridabad Daffodil  3District 321A1  1  1  24 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 138612 Delhi Aastha  16District 321A1  2  2  16 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 41 142659 New Delhi Diamond  3District 321A1  1  1  44 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 143063 Gurugram Cybercity  7District 321A1  5  5  18 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 20 145746 New Delhi Rajouri Greater  14District 321A1  7  9  34 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 20 148510 Sohna City  0District 321A1  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 12 148968 Faridabad Greater Youth  3District 321A1  3  6  15 0  0  0 3  3  0  0

 2 149609 New Delhi Bridge  1District 321A1  0  0  3 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 150673 Delhi Antarang  29District 321A1  5  8  44 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 22 150675 Delhi Shri Radha  23District 321A1  8  9  45 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 20 155893 Rewari Positive Health  9District 321A1  7  9  29 0  0  0 8  1  0  0

 19 156001 Faridabad Diamond  3District 321A1  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 156213 Gurgaon Greater  6District 321A1  5  5  31 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 16 156255 Delhi Aone  12District 321A1  2  2  28 1  0  0 2  0  1  0

 16 156256 Faridabad Kian  0District 321A1  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 156257 Faridabad Lotus  2District 321A1  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 9 176800 Delhi Vijayvargia  11District 321A1  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 9 177438 Delhi Eagle  11District 321A1  9  9  20 0  0  0 9  0  0  0

 15 179118 Gurugram Nirvana Country  15District 321A1  15  12  30 0  0  0 11  1  0  0

 12 183166 Tauru Gurgaon  8District 321A1  6  13  20 0  0  0 8  5  0  0

 12 185645 Delhi Arpan  11District 321A1  7  7  23 0  0  0 5  2  0  0
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 10 186038 Delhi Trishika  10District 321A1  10  10  20 0  0  0 8  2  0  0

 10 186058 New Delhi Chandrayan  10District 321A1  8  8  20 0  0  0 5  3  0  0

 26 186398 Palwal City Heart  0District 321A1  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 190966 Gurugram Bajaj Capital Virtual  1District 321A1  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 1,262  1,796 534
 60

 316  379  1  0  0294 85  1  0
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